
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 5
Solterheide 30.12.2022

Omega

Viek DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2710m
Tijd : 0:24:46 (9'08"/km) [Punten : 995]

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:24:39 [1000]
3. Tom MAYERES 0:27:32 [895]

1. 169 00:03:39 310m 11'46"/km
2. 136 00:01:38 00:05:17 146m 11'11"/km
3. 164 00:03:21 00:08:38 370m 9'03"/km
4. 141 00:03:40 00:12:18 386m 9'30"/km
5. 158 00:02:16 00:14:34 275m 8'15"/km
6. 180 00:02:01 00:16:35 240m 8'24"/km
7. 149 00:01:53 00:18:28 184m 10'14"/km
8. 157 00:02:02 00:20:30 261m 7'47"/km
9. 172 00:01:51 00:22:21 189m 9'47"/km

10. 200 00:01:58 00:24:19 254m 7'45"/km
11. 999 00:00:27 00:24:46 89m 5'03"/km
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